FOR ALL AREAS SERVED

P.S.C.KY.NO.
SHEET NO.
North Shelby Water Company CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.
{Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
MONTHLY RATES:
5{8 x ¥ Inch Meters:
First 2,000 gallons $14.97 Minimum Bill

Next 3,000 gallons

Over 50,000 galions

$6.10 per 1,000 gallons

$3.35 per 1,000 gallons

. Next 5,000 gallons $4.72-per 1,000 gallons -
Next 40,000 gallons $4.03 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons $3.35 per 1,000 gallons

1 Inch Meters:
First 5,000 gallons $33.27 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 gallons $4.72 per 1,000 gallons
Next 40,000 gallons $4.03 per 1,000 galions
Over 50,000 gallons $3.35 per 1,000 gailons
1 1/2 Inch Meters:
First 10,000 gallons $56.87 Minimum Bill
Next 40,000 gallons $4.03 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons $3.35 per 1,000 gallons
2 Inch Meters: »
First 15,000 gallons $77.02 Minimum Bill
Next 35,000 gallons $4.03 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons $3.35 per 1,000 gallons
3 Inch Meters:
First 35,000 gallons $157.62 Minimum Bill
Next 15,000 gallons $4.03 per 1,000 gallons Cn t‘ \ W\

DATE OF ISSUE April 1. 2011
Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE April 1. 2011
Q/Month J Date/ Ye
KENTUCKY
ISSUED BY __Jerrv Ruble (Lt sy %éa,aééa, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
(Slgna‘t;{(c of Officer)

TITLE _ President-

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
N case No. 201 [ -O0\1 2 paTep 1-15-201]

TARIFF BRANCH

Bunt ol

EFFECTIVE ﬁ

4/1/2011

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




P.S.C. KY. NO. 2

RATE sheet 20‘0#&2

North Shelby Water Company CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO. 2
_RATE sheet 2010 #*

. For All Areas Served

RATES & CHARGES

MONTHLY RATES:

5/8 X 3/4 Inch Meter:

First 2,000 gallons $14.87 Minimum Bill

Next 3,000 gallons 6.05 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 4.67 per 1,000 gallons
Next 40,000 gallons 3.98 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons 3.30 per 1,000 gallons

-1 Inch Meter:

First 5,000 gallons © $33.02 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 gallons 4.67 per 1,000 gallons
Next 40,000 gallons 3.98 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons 3.30 per 1,000 gallons
1 1/2 Inch Meter:
. First 10,000 gallons $56.37 Minimum Bill
Next 40,000 gallons 3.98 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons 3.30 per 1,000 gallons
2 Inch Meter:
First 15,000 gallons $76.27 Minimum Bill
e N@XE 35,000 gallons 3.98 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons 3.30 per 1,000 gallons
3 Inch Meter:
First 35,000 gallons $155.87 Minimum Bill
Next 15,000 gallons 3.98 per 1,000 gallons (:L4\|\\{
Over 50,000 gallons 3.30 per 1,000 gallons

Date of Issue _April 15, 2010
Date Effective April 15,-2010

Issued By Jerry Ruble (‘/_/g‘u:,;w %@(1/ KENTUCKY

Title BpeaiAent ' J PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
JEFF R. DEROUEN

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

IN CASE NO. _2009-00484 DATED April 15, 2010 TARIFF BRANCH

* flod oy

EFFECTIVE

4/15/2010

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




FOR ENTIRE SERVICE AREA

P.S.C. NO. 2000-046
Amended Sheet No.
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO.
Amended Sheet No.
North Shelby Water Company
Name of Issuing Corporation
P.O. Box 97
Bagdad, KY 40003
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT

APPLICABLE:  Entire Area Served
AVAILABLE: To All Customers Served by the Company

A fire protection tariff of $0.0075 per square foot per month of $.0075
sprinklered space shall be assessed the customer receiving benefits
of this service. The tariff shall be billed monthly.

12w

PUBLIC SERVICE COMM 184
CF KENTUCK \" N
EFFECTIVE

[2223 2000
PURSUANT T0 807 KAR 5011

SECTION 9 (1)
BY: _Sttchanl) Ry

SECRETARY OF THE CCM ISSION

January 26, 2000 DATE EFFECTIVE February 23, 2000

TITLE President

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No.
2000-046 dated February 23, 2000.




FOR

Commmunity, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.
SHEET NO.___.
Mﬁﬁ-ﬁ‘“ S}Kﬂﬂ Wt (o CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utifity)
SHEET NO,
RULES & REGULATIONS
" FIRE DEPARTMENTS:

Any city, county, urban-county, charter county, fire protection district, or volunteer fire protection
district (“User”) may withdraw water from the utility’s water distribution system for the purpose of
fighting fires or training firefighters at no charge on the condition that it maintfains estimates of the
amount of water used for fire protection and training during the calendar month and reports the amount
of this water usage to the utility no later than the 15® day of the followmg calendar month.

Any city, county, urban-county, charter county, fire protection district, or volunteer fire protection
district that withdraws water from the utility’s water distribution system for fire protection or training
purposes and fails to sitbmit the required report on water usage in a timely manner shall be assessed the

cost of this water.

A non-reporting user’s usage shall be presumed to 0.3 percent of the utility’s total water sales for the
calendar month. A non-reporting user may present evidence of its actual usage to rebut the presumed
nsage. The ufility shall consider this evidence and may adjust the presumed usage amount accordingly.

The non-reporting user shall be billed for this usage at the lowest usage block rate regardless of
customer classification that the utility charges.

A non-reporting user shall also be assessed a penalty of § £8.00  for each failure to submit a
report in a timely manner.

QLJMH

DATE OF ISSUE
Month / Date / Year KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE JEFF R. DEROUEN

‘—’JM Y2 mmlmm/ym EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY

e (Signature of Officer) TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE C}We,guﬁor) a o % 7

EFFECTIVE

8/21/2010

LHEASBRI0. DATER ’ PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION




